
BSC:  U8 BOYS FALL 2016 

 

Team Name/#  Coach Name  Coach Contact Information 

1) U8 Fuller Bradley Fuller  479-790-8338 bfuller2003@gmail.com 

2) U8 Barnes Cameron Barnes 405-209-5775 oucameo@yahoo.com 

3) U8 Blaylock Nicholas Blaylock 214-675-5283 n.blaylock@gmail.com 

4) U8 Jeffers Travis Jeffers  832-993-1630 travis.lee.jeffers@gmail.com 

5) U8 Marth Connor Marth    cmarth96@gmail.com  

6) U8 Mitchell Robbie Mitchell  918-6917404 rtmitchell00@sbcglobal.net  

7) U8 Penland Jason Penland  918-771-1507 jason.penland22@gmail.com 

8) U8 Welker Scott Welker  918-230-9485 scottwelker@yahoo.com  

 

Home team is first team listed, Visitor second.   Home team wears white and visitor wears blue jerseys.  All U8 Boys games played on Field #4.   

Games are 4v4 with no goalie and game length is 4 quarters of 10 minutes each with 5 minute half-time.   All players must play minimum of 50% 

of the time. 

All cancellations must be made Monday prior to scheduled game in order to cancel referees if assigned. 

Fall Break games can be made up at any time by mutual agreement on a week night utilizing Field Usage Policy on www.bixbysoccerclub.org  

website. 

Time 9/8 9/15 9/22 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/20 10/27 11/3 11/10 11/17 

9:00am 4V6 3V6 NG 1V8 3V8 4V7 4V1 NG 2V8 5V6 1V2 

10:00am 2V1 1V7 NG 4v3 5v1 1v3 2v5 NG 7v1 3v4 6v4 

11:00am 5V3 5V4 NG 7V2 7V6 5V8 6V8 NG 6V3 1V8 7V8 

12:00pm 7V8 2V8 NG 6V5 2V4 6v2 7v3 NG 4v5 2v7 3v5 

1:00pm   NG     NG    

2:00pm   NG     NG    

NG = No games Sheffield Tournament/Blitz Tournament 
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